LoOoNoULRWNE

Arnaud MAZY

C.O. Liege
Circuit : H-16

Distance : 7000m (Dénivelé 240m)
Temps : 1:00:39 (8'40"/km)
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Championnat de Belgique Interclub
Vivy - Rochehaut 29.8.2021
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13'21"/km
7'42"/km
7'12"/km
5'53"/km
7'01"/km
6'41"/km
15'26"/km
8'46"/km
9'42"/km
8'14"/km
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15'25"/km
16'17"/km
9'29"/km
8'07"/km
8'23"/km
12'47"/km
9'06"/km
0'00"/km
2'16"/km

ASUB

3/6 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Rune DE CLERCQ 0:55:51
2. Jorn KENNIS 0:57:10
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